Position

Housing Inspector Sup

Housing Inspector Sup

Housing Inspector Il (Cert)

Asst Management Analyst Csu

Housing Inspector Il (Cert)

Resilient Buildings Program

Manager

Intern

Other Positions Held

City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Planning-Building &
Safety- Housing Inspec
Planning-Building &
Safety- Housing Inspec
Planning-Building &
Safety- Housing Inspec
Planning-Building &
Safety- Housing Inspec
Planning-Building &
Safety- Housing Inspec
Planning-Building &
Safety- Housing Inspec
Planning-Building &
Safety- Housing Inspec

Total Wages

$112,391

$111,390

$102,316

$100,730

$95,643

$95,181

$16,595

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,282
$75,605
$71,707
$33,681
$41,852

$60,151

$0



