Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Housing Inspector Sup		Berkeley	Planning-Building & Safety- Housing Inspec	\$112,391	\$31,282
Housing Inspector Sup		Berkeley	Planning-Building & Safety- Housing Inspec	\$111,390	\$75,605
Housing Inspector II (Cert)		Berkeley	Planning-Building & Safety- Housing Inspec	\$102,316	\$71,707
Asst Management Analyst Csu		Berkeley	Planning-Building & Safety- Housing Inspec	\$100,730	\$33,681
Housing Inspector II (Cert)		Berkeley	Planning-Building & Safety- Housing Inspec	\$95,643	\$41,852
Resilient Buildings Program Manager		Berkeley	Planning-Building & Safety- Housing Inspec	\$95,181	\$60,151
Intern		Berkeley	Planning-Building & Safety- Housing Inspec	\$16,595	\$0